website: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
Benefits
HST-3000 Handheld Services Tester
Broadcom Bonded ADSL2+/VDSL2 SIM
•	Saves money and reduces repeat faults with Triple-Play services
testing capability in one Universal xDSL module that covers
ADSL1, ADSL2, ADSL2+, VDSL2, Bonded ADSL, and

FAX: +49 7121 86 1222
WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/test
Ordering Information
Base Unit
HST3000-NG	 HST-3000 Mainframe without Copper (Color)
HST3000C-NG	 HST-3000 Copper Mainframe (Color)
Available SIMS (Modules)
HST3000-CUCE 	 Copper only SIM, CE Marked
HST3000-AR2A-T1 	 ASDL2+ T1 (ATU-R, Annex A)
HST3000-AR2B-T1 	 ADSL2+ T1 (ATU-R, Annex B)
HST3000-CAP-VDSL 	 Capri bonded VDSL SIM
HST3000-CAP-VDSL-WB2 	 Capri bonded VDSL/WB2 SIM
HST3000-CAR2A-T1 	 Copper, ADSL2+ TI (ATU-R, Annex A)
HST3000-CAR2B-T1 	 Copper, ADSL2+ TI (ATU-R, Annex B)
HST3000-CSHHV 	 G.SHDSL, 380V SPAN, DVOM SIM
HST-3000-CU 	 Dual T/R/G Interface to Copper Test SIM
HST-3000-CUVDSL-CNXT 	 VDSL and Copper with Conexant
	 Chipset SIM
HST3000-WB2 	 Wide Band 2 (up to 30 MHz) Copper Test
HST3000-VDSL-CNXT 	 VDSL with Conexant Chipset
HST-3000-VDSL-CNXT-WB2 	 VDSL and Copper (up to 30 MHz)
	 with Conexant Chipset
HST3000-VDSL-IK 	 VDSL with Ikanos Chipset
HST-3000-VDSL-IK-WB2 	 VDSL and Copper (up to 30 MHz)
	 with Ikanos Chipset
HST3000-INF-VDSL 	 VDSL with Infineon Aware Chipset
HST-3000-INF-VDSL-WB2 	 VDSL and Copper (up to 30 MHz)
	 with Infineon Aware Chipset
HST3000-ETH 	 10/100/1000 Ethernet
HST3000-CT1 	 T1 and Copper
HST3000-DC 	 Datacom
HST3000-E1 	 E1
HST3000-E1-DC 	 E1/Datacom
HST3000-4WLL 	 4-Wire Local Loop
HST3000-T1 	 Dual TX/RX Bantam T1 Interface and T1
HST3000-T3 	 Dual TX/RX Bantam T1 Interface,
	 and Dual RX/Single TX BNC DS3 Interface/and DS3
HST-BRA ETSI (Euro) 	 ISDN BRA
HST3000-BRI	  ISDN BRI
HST3000-CSHCE 	 G.SHDSL and Copper
HST-GSH 	 G.SHDSL
HST3000-GSHCE 	 2-Wire G.SHDSL
HST3000-CSH4 	 Copper, 4-Wire G.SHDSL
	 (STU-R/C, Annex A/B)
HST3000-BLK 	 Blank
Software Options
HST3000-BLUETOOTH 	 Bluetooth Wireless
HST3000-COS 	 Class of Service
HST3000-802.11 	 802.11 Wireless
HST3000S-WEB 	 Web Browser
HST3000-REMOP 	 Remote Operation
HST3000-SCRIPT 	 Scripted Test
HST3000-DSL2 	 ADSL2 and ADSL2+
HST3000S-IP	 Advanced IP Suite—PING and
	 Through Mode Support
HST3000S-IP-Video 	 IP Video Analysis
HST3000S-VMOS 	 Video MOS Analysis
HST3000-MSTV 	 Microsoft IPTV Video Analysis
HST3000-VT100 	 VT100 Emulation
HST3000S-VOIP 	 VoIP Software Analysis
HST3000S-H.323 	 H.323 VoIP Signaling
HST3000S-MGCP 	 SCCP MGCP VoIP Signaling
HST3000S-MOS 	 VoIP Mean Opinion Score
HST3000S-SCCP 	 SCCP VoIP Signaling
HST3000S-SIP SIP 	 VoIP Signaling
HST3000-UNISTIM 	 VoIP Signaling Call Controls for UNISTIM
HST3000-OPTETH 	 Optical Ethernet
HST3000-IPV6 	 IPv6 Option for Ethernet SIM
HST3000-MPLS 	 MPLS
HST3000-MSTR 	 Multiple Streams
HST3000-TCPUDP 	 TCP/UDP
HST3000-FTP 	 FTP
HST3000-WBTONES 	 WB TIMS